Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

FAG S63055 %%

Rt d
D
B
D
a max
dy
da min
a max
"min
HiE m
FEAAE A Cr
COr
EESTY g
SR g
I 55 W PR 2 G

FAG S6305F K

25
62
17

50. 2

55

36. 4

32

1.1

237

17490

9060

16200

12300

750

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

DS

HARHUE BT, 121
FEAHUE FHEAT, A2 1]
A0 B e 1

ML
TR AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b34781c2.html

L

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/b34781¢c2. html



